
Program code Number of 
seates 

Number 
of 
students SC ST OBC GEN

OTHER
S SC ST OBC GEN

B.Pharm 100 79 4 1 10 15 0 2 0 0 2
Pharm D 30 30 1 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 7

M.Pharm (ceutics) 15 15 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 1
M.Pharm(cognosy) 6 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
M.Pharm(cology) 15 8 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Number of seats embarked Number of seats admitted
2.2 Number of seats filled against seat of reserved categories



OTHER
S

1
0
2
0
0


